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We launched EMA – European Mission Awards













July 20 / July 21    July 21 / July 22

Unique users

Pages visited 

Pages visited/unique user

Visit duration

Returning visitors

Source: Google Analytics

@missionline

@mission.newsteca

@Newsteca

@missionline.it

Follow us !

837.290

3.460.105

4,1

12 minutes

31%

1.850.033

6.441.467

3,5

11 minutes

30%



360.000

320.000

280.000

240.000

200.000

160.000

120.000

80.000

40.000

0

2018 2019 2020 2021 July 2022
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301.000 Unique
users / month

90.000 Unique
users / month

UNIQUE VISITORS
Exponential growth of USERS visiting the site each month 

Last Update 31th July 2022



320.000 V. Page 
Views /Month
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790.797 Page 
Views /Month

UNIQUE VISITORS
Exponential growth of USERS visiting the site each month 

Last Update 30st June 2022



MISSIONLINE TRAVEL NEWS

Reader statistics

B2B channel Media/Editorial 

sector benchmark*

Total open rate

30%

23,2%

CTR – Total Click

10%

3%

MISSIONLINE FLEET NEWS

Reader statistics

B2B channel Media/Editorial 

sector benchmark*

Total open rate

31%

23,2%

*Source: Mail Up, Osservatorio Statistico 2021

CTR – Total Click

10%

3%

CTOR – Click to open rate

17,77%

11,6%

CTOR – Click to open rate

18%

11,6%

MISSIONLINE MICE NEWS

Reader statistics

B2B channel Media/Editorial 

sector benchmark*

Total open rate

40%

23,2%

CTR – Total Click

12%

3%

CTOR – Click to open rate

15%

11,6%

NEWSLETTER statistics

Monthly average. Last Update 31th July 2022

Email Followers
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Email Followers
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Email followers
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